3 Boxes of Targets
3 Simo Pair (6)
Manual and Automatic
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Trap House then Automatic




3 Boxes of Targets

3 Simo Pair (6) S-Sta n d

High House and Teal (Old Promatic)




2 Boxes of Targets
2 Report Pair (4) S ke Et 2

High House then Automatic




2 Boxes of Targets
2 Simo Pair (4) G a | IOWS

Manual (Teal)




3 Boxes of Targets

3 Report Pair (6) S ke Et 3

Trap House then Old Rabbit (Chondel)




2 Boxes of Targets

2 Report Pair (4) S ke et 4

Manual then Low House




2 Boxes of Targets
2 Report Pair (4) S ke Et 5

Manual then High House




3 Boxes of Targets

3 Report Pair (6) S ke Et 6

Manual — Battue (Tippy) then Blue Promatic
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3 Boxes of Targets

3 Report Pair (6) Th e P |t

Manual then Chondel







1
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

Field
Trap
5-Stand
Skeet #2
Gallows
Skeet #3
Skeet #4
Skeet #5
Skeet #6
The Pit
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The Menu
11/22/2014

Simo Pair —
Report Pair
Simo Pair —
Report Pair
Simo Pair —
Report Pair
Report Pair
Report Pair
Report Pair
Report Pair

Manual and Blue Promatic (6)
— Trap House then Automatic (E))
High House and Teal (Old Promatic) (6)
— High House then Automatic ()
Manual (E))
— Trap House then Old Rabbit (Chondel)(6)
— Manual then Low House (¢))
— Manual then High House ()
— Manual (Battue) then Blue Promatic (6)
— Manual then Chondel (6)



